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YOUNG EDWARD
BOGGIO PAOLO

MEOLI MAURIZIO
CABODI CLAUDIO

ROSSI MORENO

GARBO PIETRO STEFANO
CODA EMANUELE
CIGNA ENRICO
ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
QUAGLIA PAOLO
FENOGLIO LUCIO

NURRI CRISTIAN
BUSSETTO ANDREA
LOVISETTO FABIO
COTTITTO ANGELO
BASTIANELLO MICHELE
BIANCO BRUNO
BARATONO ROSARIO
SCHIRATTO GIANNI
DONATO ALFREDO
PARADISO GIANFRANCO
BAUDIN JEAN PIERRE
BOLLO FEDERICO
BIAZZETTI NICCOLO
SALERNO ANTONIO
GALISSE MAURO
GIANOTTI MATTIA
ARNOLETTI DANIELE
ROSSINI DIEGO
PICATTO GIANLUCA
KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA
GRISOLANO MARCO
BISON STEFANO
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
VITTORELLI GIOVANNI
ROSSI DAVIDE
COSENTINO DANIELE
ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE
MANGIARINO GIORGIO
PESCE PAOLO

ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE
PERETTI MELISSA
BERTACCO DENIS
SCRIVANI GIOVANNI
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
PAONESSA MARIO
VOYAT CHRISTIAN
FACCHINELLO MARCO
GIACHINO FEDERICO
PERAGLIE CLAUDIO
PLANO GUIDO

GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO
GHISIO MASTEWAL
ANEDDA GABRIELE
FORNERO MONIA MARIO MATTEO
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2" GIRO DEL LAGO NERO
Borgofranco D'ivrea - 01/10/2017

ANNO CAT
M25..
M25..
M45.
M35..
M35..
M45.
M25..
M50..
M40.
M35..
M25..
M35..
M16..
M40.
M50..
M25..
M60..
M50..
M40.
M50..
M50..
M25..
M40.
M16..
M45.
M45.
M35..
M40.
M16..
M45.

1984
1989
1970
1982
1978
1972
1992
1966
1976
1982
1992
1982
1993
1976
1965
1985
1954
1967
1974
1963
1963
1987
1977
2001
1968
1968
1981
1975
1995
1970
1976
1977
1971
1973
1959
1974
1965
1959
1973
1975
1969
1981
1975
1966
1971
1980
1988
1967
1975
1969
1974
1976
1999
1988
1979

GARA ADULTI

34
34

49

39
39

49

34
54

A4

39
34
39
24

44

54
34
64
54

A4

54
54
34

A4

24

49
49

39

A4

24

49

F40..44

M40.
M45.
M40.
M55..
M40.
M50..
M55..
M40.
M40.
M45.

44
49
44

59

A4

54
59

A4
A4
49

F35..39

M40.
M50..
M45.
M35..
M25..
M50..
M40.
M45.
M40.
M40.

A4

54

49

39
34
54

44
49
44
44

F16..24

M25.
M35.
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.34
.39
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COD
A140468
A140589
TO045
A120370
A130056
A140406
AO003
A140340
A120370
A060155
A140509
A140589
A140541
VC008
A140358
A140358
A140358
A140358
A140541
A140358
A120370
AO013
VC001
TOO015
A140358
AO003
A140340
A140541
ATO001
A140541
A140509
A140509
A140541
A120166
A140358
A140340
A140358
A140358
A140406
A130798
A140541
A140575
VC001
A140541
A140358
A140467
B010196
A140358
RS041
A140406
A130798
A140358
TOO015
VC008
TO088

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. POLISP. PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONE T.SE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

RISULTATO
00.35.51
00.37.56
00.39.37
00.39.52
00.39.59
00.40.05
00.40.07
00.40.13
00.40.33
00.40.38
00.40.42
00.40.54
00.41.07
00.41.31
00.41.37
00.41.44
00.41.48
00.41.53
00.41.54
00.42.03
00.42.05
00.42.13
00.42.20
00.42.26
00.42.29
00.42.40
00.42.49
00.42.52
00.43.05
00.43.10
00.43.12
00.43.12
00.43.16
00.43.18
00.43.20
00.43.22
00.43.23
00.43.32
00.43.39
00.43.41
00.43.41
00.43.42
00.43.44
00.43.50
00.44.02
00.44.11
00.44.16
00.44.24
00.44.24
00.44.25
00.44.27
00.44.28
00.44.30
00.44.34
00.44.39
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56 GIORDANINO MARCO 1967 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.44.40
57 KABA ALHOUSSENY 1997 M16..24 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.44.40
58 GIACHINO FABRIZIO 1985 M25..34 AOO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.44.41
59 GIACHINO ROBERTO 1987 M25..34 A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.44.43
60 FAVERO LUCA 1976 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.44.45
61 BERTON GIACHETTI STEFANO 1971 M45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.46
62 DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI 1958 M55.59 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.44.46
63 BELTRAMI LUCA 1987 M25..34 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.44.46
64 MONTICONE PIERLUIGI 1966 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.44.47
65 PERRE ROCCO 1978 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.47
66 CISSE HADIATOU 1990 M25..34 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.44.53
67 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.44.59
68 VAIROS LINO 1977 M40.44 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.45.03
69 AZZALIN LUIGINO 1949 M65..69 A130746 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.45.05
70 PERICO ENRICA 1976 F40.44 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.45.07
71 DA SAVOIA GIOVANNI 1970 M45.49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.45.09
72 RE LUIGI 1975 M40..44 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.45.16
73 NICCO ANGELO 1956 M60..64 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.45.19
74 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRA 1979 F35.39 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.45.21
75 DI VINCENZO VINCENZO 1960 M55.59 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.45.21
76 BRACHET COTA PIERO 1975 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.45.23
77 PASTA DARIO 1981 M35..39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.45.32
78 GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO 1972 M45.49 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.45.39
79 CESARE ROBERTO 1969 M45.49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.45.40
80 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.45.45
81 RICCI LUCA 1968 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.45.46
82 PALMIERI FRANCESCO 1967 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.45.51
83 DONNA ROBERTO 1983 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.57
84 ZORZO ROBERTO 1966 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.46.00
85 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.04
86 ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO 1955 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.46.07
87 VIT RENZO 1966 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.07
88 BORDINO RICCARDO 1974 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.15
89 MORELLO LORIS 1986 M25..34 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.46.20
90 BATTUELLO ALBERTO 1994 M16..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.20
91 ANDREELLA NIKHY 1975 M40..44  A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.46.35
92 GIVA CRISTIAN 1983 M25..34 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.46.37
93 FONTANA GIAMPIETRO 1961 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.40
94 ABDEL MOHSEN OMAR 1983 M25..34 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.46.44
95 ACCURSO MANUEL 1991 M25..34 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.46.52
96 PERNA ANDREA 1984 M25..34 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.46.59
97 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.47.04
98 TWOMEY MARK JOSEPH 1967 M50..54 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.47.07
99 BARBERA SALVATORE 1958 Mb55.59 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.47.14
100 DE MASI NICODEMO 1954 M60..64 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.47.21
101 BARBIERO DANIELE ANTONIO 1979 M35..39 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.47.23
102 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.47.27
103 GANDINO ANDREA 1973 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.29
104 QUACCHIA ALESSANDRO 1974 MA40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.47.33
105 TROMPETTO DANILO 1960 M55.59 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.47.35
106 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA 1971 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.36
107 GALLIANI ALESSANDRO 1972 M45.49 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.47.44
108 VACCA MAURO 1982 M35..39 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.47.49
109 COLUCCI GERARDO MICHELE 1974 M40..44 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.47.54
110 PALLADINO ROSARIO 1967 M50..54 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.47.56
111 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.47.58
112 CHAVEZ QUISPE TITO WILBERT 1973 M40..44 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.48.02
113 RONCON LUCA 1976 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.48.03
114 YOUNG CARLA 1974 F40..44  A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.48.05
115 GATTO RUGGERO 1969 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.48.09
116 YOUNG JAMES WILLIAM 1982 M35..39 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.48.12
117 ANEDDA LUCA 1983 M25..34 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.48.17
[=] e []
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118 VANARIA LUCA STEFANO 1978 M35..39 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.48.18
119 COSTA FRANCESCO 1953 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.48.27
120 VENEZIA DAVIDE 1984 M25.34 TO0O269 FIDAL RONCHIVERDI SOCIETA' SPORTIVA 00.48.31
121 NICOSIA GIANLUCA 1974 M40..44 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.48.34
122 PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.48.35
123 GANIS GIORGIA 1987 F25..34 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.48.36
124 SITZIA ALBERTO 1959 M55.59 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.48.46
125 VIGNA TON MICHELA 1975 F40..44  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.48.49
126 FERRARA ROSITA 1969 F45..49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.48.56
127 BORGESIO SILVIA 1969 F45..49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.49.17
128 MORINI MIRKO 1974 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.18
129 GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO 1975 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.21
130 MAIORANO ANTONIO 1955 M60..64 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.49.21
131 BORGESIO LUCA 1972 M45..49 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 00.49.22
132 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M45..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.49.24
133 PELLICANO GIAN PIERO 1975 M40..44 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.49.31
134 FORNERIS CARLO 1971 M45.49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.35
135 PITTALUGA ROBERTO 1978 M35..39 A019007 UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.49.35
136 BOFFA DEBORA 1972 F45..49  A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.49.36
137 MASSOGLIA PIERLUIGI 1970 M45..49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.49.38
138 AMBROSINO MASSIMO 1969 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.49.47
139 STRACUZZI MASSIMO 1959 M55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.49.50
140 VACCHINO MAURO 1965 M50..54 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 00.49.54
141 ROSCIO GIUSEPPINO 1960 M55..59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.50.05
142 CAGNINO EZIO 1970 M45.49 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.50.14
143 NEGRO ROCASSIN WALTER 1972 M45..49 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 00.50.18
144 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.30
145 GREA GABRIELLA 1974 F40..44  A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.50.32
146 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.50.35
147 PEZZUTO MARCO 1970 M45..49 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.50.37
148 CANEPA MONICA 1977 F40..44  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.50.41
149 MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO 1970 M45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.50.42
150 BOCCHIETTI ANTONIO 1948 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.51
151 ANDREO MAURIZIO 1973 M40..44 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.50.53
152 FRANZINO ALBERTO 1966 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.51.00
153 ORLAREJ ROSA 1975 F40..44  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.51.00
154 PRESTIA PAOLO 1977 M40..44 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.51.06
155 BIOLETTI MIRELLA 1966 F50..54 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.51.13
156 MELONI ALESSANDRO 1978 M35..39 H070349 UISP ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO DRAGO 00.51.15
157 BRANCALEONI MONICA 1960 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.16
158 MARASCHIN GIANFRANCO DOMENICO 1965 M50..54 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI* 00.51.19
159 ABa GABRIELE 1979 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.27
160 OLLEARO BRUNO 1959 M55..59 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.51.28
161 GILLIO SAVIO 1966 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.51.28
162 DEBERNARDI GIOVANNA 1965 F50..54  A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.51.33
163 MARCULLI MICHELE 1955 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.51.33
164 MAZZOCCO GIANFRANCO 1965 M50..54 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.51.38
165 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.39
166 FABBRO MARISA 1966 F50..54 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.51.44
167 SEREN GAY ANDREA 1974 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.58
168 MARIONE SILVIA 1970 F45..49  A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.52.00
169 DAGASSO MAURIZIO 1969 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.03
170 SCHILLACI MICHELE 1978 M35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.52.05
171 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.07
172 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.10
173 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M50..54 A140466 UISPA.S.D.ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.52.10
174 STELLA MARIO 1955 M60..64 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.52.30
175 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.52.37
176 TARRONE GIANCARLO 1963 M50..54 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.52.40
177 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.42
178 AUDINO PAOLO 1980 M35..39 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.52.44
179 PASSERINI SANDRO 1949 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.50
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180 GUIDOBALDI FRANCO 1954 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.52.53
181 VERGURA CARMELA 1963 F50..54 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 00.52.57
182 PALIERI GIANFRANCO 1975 M40..44 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.53.03
183 AIMO BOOT FABIO 1972 M45.49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.53.05
184 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F45..49  A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.53.12
185 BASSO GIAN PAOLO 1951 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.26
186 MERLO LUISELLA 1967 F50..54 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 00.53.29
187 FRASSI MASSIMO 1964 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.32
188 CASTIONI MONICA ELENA 1982 F35..39 A019007 UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.53.35
189 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.35
190 FERRERO GIUSEPPE 1954 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.35
191 PERETTI EUGENIO 1953 M60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.53.54
192 MINELLONO ALESSIA 1979 F35..39 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.53.59
193 GAMBA ALDO 1948 M65..69 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.54.03
194 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 M70..74 A140466 UISPA.S.D.ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.54.03
195 QUAGLIERO ALBERTO 1971 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.54.08
196 MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE 1952 M65..69 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.54.09
197 ORENGIA DAVIDE 1970 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.54.16
198 CENTRONI SILVANO 1963 M50..54 A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.54.17
199 GRIMALDI ANTONIO 1962 M55.59 RM270 FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 00.54.21
200 SCALAMBRA MICHELE 1964 M50..54 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.54.26
201 CORTONA PAOLA 1977 F40..44 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.54.33
202 BURACIUC ELENA ZENOVIA 1982 F35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.54.35
203 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.54.39
204 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M65..69 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.54.47
205 MEZZANO MARINO 1968 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.54.56
206 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.55.04
207 PROCOPIO GIOVANNI 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.55.15
208 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.55.40
209 SCALA RENZO 1943 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.55.43
210 COCCO ANDREA 1981 M35..39 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 00.55.45
211 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.55.49
212 REGIS MASSIMO 1981 M35..39 A060155 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 00.55.49
213 BERTONE ROBERTO 1969 M45..49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.55.51
214 BARETTINO RENATO 1969 M45..49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.55.52
215 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.55.54
216 PERINO LUCA 1988 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.55.59
217 MARCHISIO DONATELLA 1962 F55..59 A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.56.09
218 TROIA GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.17
219 TARANTINO GIUSEPPE 1969 M45.49 A130753 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 00.56.23
220 DATA VITTORIA MARIATERESA 1990 F25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.23
221 VERNA ISIDORO 1960 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.56.29
222 MANDES MICHELE 1948 M65..69 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.56.33
223 REGALDO GIUSEPPE 1964 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.56.36
224 GROSSO ENzZO 1951 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.56.36
225 MUSSO RENZO 1947 M70..74 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.56.42
226 SANTI STEFANIA 1967 F50..54 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.56.53
227 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M50..54 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.57.07
228 ZENGA SILVESTRO 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.14
229 CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO 1952 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.57.23
230 SUPERTINO MONICA 1969 F45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.57.37
231 FROLA EBE RENATA 1958 F55..59  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.57.39
232 LORENZI UGO 1957 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.57.49
233 VACCARONO DAVIDE 1971 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.57.52
234 PANELLA MARCO 1961 M55..59 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 00.57.54
235 LEBOLE GIANCARLO 1959 M55.59 VCO060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.58.16
236 CAT BERRO ANTONIO 1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.58.23
237 BALDISSERO LORETTA 1969 F45.49 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.58.25
238 MIRELLA GIANLUCA 1970 M45..49 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.58.38
239 PEROGLIO FLAVIO 1967 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.58.43
240 BARALIS DANILO 1973 M40..44 A140403 UISP A.S.D. SAMONE 00.58.51
241 DELL'ACCIO FABRIZIO 1964 M50..54 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.58.55
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242 RINALDI SERGIO 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.58.59
243 VIGLIANTE DOMENICO 1957 M60..64 A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.59.16
244 BRESSAN STELLA 1982 F35..39 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.59.20
245 FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 F45..49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.59.26
246 ARAGONA ROCCO GIOVANNI 1947 M70..74 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 00.59.38
247 GARAU GIUSEPPINA 1962 F55.59  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.59.43
248 BERTELLOTTI RENATO 1952 M65..69 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.59.54
249 VIVENZA MARCO 1963 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.59.55
250 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 M55.59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.13
251 PARISE ELISABETTA 1971 F45.49 TOO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.00.15
252 BARRERA CHIARA 1975 F40.44 RS041 FIDAL PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 01.01.37
253 RONCHIETTO GRAZIANO 1940 M75+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.48
254 GALATI SALVATORE 1952 M65..69 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 01.01.56
255 BARRERA LUCA 1982 M35..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.02.18
256 BENCHEA CRISTINA GEORGETA 1983 F25..34  A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.02.42
257 SPAGNA GIOVANNI 1947 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.02.57
258 GILARDI ELISA 1978 F35..39 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.02.58
259 CORTESE MANUELA 1961 F55.59 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.03.05
260 ENIPEO LAURA 1969 F45.49 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.03.42
261 BARO CRISTIANO 1971 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.04.14
262 LAVARINO SIMONETTA 1963 F50..54  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.04.36
263 SCARLATA ALESSANDRO 1983 M25..34 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.05.16
264 PIONZIO ROBERTA 1961 F55.59 VCO060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.05.36
265 MADARO RAFFAELE 1950 M65..69 A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 01.05.57
266 ARROTINI CORRADINO 1956 M60..64 A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 01.05.57
267 BONELLO CESARE 1931 M75+ A130753 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 01.05.59
268 MARABOTTO SERGIO 1963 M50..54 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 01.06.23
269 FORNO UGO 1946 M70..74 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.06.39
270 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 F55..59  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.47
271 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 F55.59  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.48
272 GRISOLANO SERGIO 1954 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.07.06
273 PICCA PICCON GIOVANNI 1957 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.07.23
274 POL GUALTIERO 1972 M45.49 A140403 UISP A.S.D. SAMONE 01.08.06
275 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.07
276 BIANCO NADIA 1971 FA45..49  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.08.12
277 ZACCHELLO ANNA MARIA 1957 F60..64 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.09.18
278 TARGHETTA DUR DIEGO 1962 M55.59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.09.20
279 PILLEPICH PAOLA 1955 F60..64 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.09.56
280 BASELICE STELLA 1971 FA45.49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.10.10
281 PENSO VALENTINA 1988 F25..34 H070349 UISP ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO DRAGO 01.10.51
282 RODDA PIER LUIGI 1950 M65..69 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.14.00
283 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.14.03
284 ARCHINa TERESA 1949 F65..69 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.14.37
285 CALLEGARI VENERINA MAGDA 1939 F75+ A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 01.14.57
286 MARITANO FLORA 1953 F60..64 TO269 FIDAL RONCHIVERDI SOCIETA' SPORTIVA 01.15.37
287 MOSCARELLI STEFANO 1949 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.15.39
288 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 F65..69  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.16.26
289 GALLINA SILVIA 1969 F45..49  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.18.30
290 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 M16..24 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.20.50
291 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F55..59  Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.24.12
DNF CAPORUSSO ANNA 1983 F25..34  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA -

DNF DE BIASIO ANDREA 1981 M35..39 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN =

Totale atleti: 293

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 46

2 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 32

3 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 30

4 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 19

5 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 13

6 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 13

7 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 10
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

A140466
A140575
AO013
A120370
VCO008
A050294
A050657
A051580
RUNCARD
A130798
TOO015
VC001
A120682
A140019
A140467
A140468
A140589
B010196
TO088
A019007
A050423
A060155
A120138
A120347
A120510
A130056
A130753
A140403
AO006
HO070349
RS041
TO269
VCO060
A050019
A051599
A120166
A120494
A120688
A130746
A140476
A140587
ATO001
RM270
TO045
TO271

Totale atleti: 293

WWwW.irunning.it
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UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI
UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

UISP CRAL G.T.T.

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. TO 021

UISP A.S.D. SAMONE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO DRAGO
FIDAL PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA

FIDAL RONCHIVERDI SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. POLISP. PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONE T.SE
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.
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